Dane aktualne na dzień: 24-06-2025 03:53
Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/zasilacz-atx-850wppg-850-s-chieftec-p-38455.html
Zasilacz Atx 850W/PPG-850-S
Chieftec
Cena 390,26 zł
Dostępność Dostępny
Czas wysyłki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 1430638
Kod EAN 753263078797
Category Code PSU
DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800 ATX 850W
Moc wyjściowa zasilacza 850 Watts
DDR 400/ECC Aktywny
Strona glówna dostawcy www.chieftec.eu/products-de
tail/591/VEGA_Series/593/PP
G-850-S
Wymiary 150 mm x 150 mm x 85 mm
Objętność brutto 0.00414 cubm
Jednostkowa waga brutto 2.05 kg
Kolor Czarny
Zasilacz ATX 3.1
Dostępne instrukcje 13.5cm fan
Gniazdo mikrofonu 3,5 mm 80 PLUS GOLD
ManufacturerCode PPG-850-S
Nazwa modelu PPG-850-S
Ilość w opakowaniu 1
Jednostkowa waga netto 1.9 kg
CnCode 85044095
Opis produktu
The CHIEFTEC VEGA Series power supply is built to Intel’s ATX 12V 3.1 standard and supports PCIe GEN5 with 80PLUS Gold
certified efficiency. It prioritizes a competitive price-to-performance ratio up to 850W while maintaining the trusted Chieftec
quality.
The Vega Series features LLC Half-Bridge converter with DC-to-DC technology to provide enhanced power efficiency and
stability. The equipped extra-long native black cables make it suitable for mainstream gamers to build their system, even in
larger PC cases.
Additionally, its 135mm fluid dynamic bearing (FDB) silent fan optimizes the balance between cooling performance and noise
levels. The Vega Series is your trusted reliable choice for all computing needs incorporating all necessary modern protection
and safety features.
wygenerowano w programie shopGold
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold